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ALUMINUM VENTILATED THROUGH TYPE CABLE TRAY

INDEX
DESCRIPTION PAGE
ELRAH (STRAIGHT CABLE TRAY) - 2
A LIEO0° #5i(HORIZONTAL 90° ELBOW) 3
A LIE60° #5i(HORIZONTAL 60° ELBOW) 4
K LI45° #5(HORIZONTAL 45° ELBOW) 4
A LIE30° 85 (HORIZONTAL 30° ELBOW) 4
A TS (HORIZONTAL TEE ELBOW) 5
K XTH9H (HORIZONTAL CROSS ELBOW) 6
T TIEHH(VERTICAL TEE ELBOW) 7
i 1FH90° #05 (VERTICAL INSIDE 90° ELBOW) 8
1 F7F60° #96 (VERTICAL INSIDE 60° ELBOW) 9
1 F7F45° #96 (VERTICAL INSIDE 45° ELBOW) 9
1 FF30° #96 (VERTICAL INSIDE 30° ELBOW) 9
1 FI490° #96 (VERTICAL OUTSIDE 90° ELBOW) 10
1 FI460° #56 (VERTICAL OUTSIDE 60° ELBOW) 11
V1 FI#45° 55 (VERTICAL OUTSIDE 45° ELBOW) 11
1 FI430° #96 (VERTICAL OUTSIDE 30° ELBOW) 11
WRSLEETH (CENTERREDUCER ELBOW) 12
FERREEHEE (LEFT REDUCER ELBOW) 13
FfREEHEI (RIGHT REDUCER ELBOW) 14
SR (STRAIGHT TRAY CONNECTOR) 15
BRI F (PANEL PLATE CONNECTOR) 15
KSR (ADJUSTABLE HORIZONTAL CONNECTOR) 15
T AT I (ADJUSTABLE VERTICAL CONNECTOR) 16
ST (REDUCER PLATES) 16
FWEBIBLIND END COVER) 16
FMRFERHE (COVER CLAMP) 17
SHBIREE Fy (OUTSIDE HOLD DOWN CLAMP) - 17
BBHHL(PLASTIC CUP) 17
BESEHRIA (SPRING NUT) 18
ZTFRIESE ST (THREADED ROD CLAMP) 18
ZFFER (THREADED ROD) 18
BEHbSIF; (COPPER GROUNDING PIECES) 18
JEHURAR (SQUARE NECK BLOT) 18
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B 50400 (STRAIGHT CABLE TRAY)

(Units: mm)

(W)

= (H)

£QL)

100

200

300

400

500

600

700

800

900

1000

100

3000

W AR AR - $RAR 1050

B 23R8 E S : 2.0mm+0.2mm

W S - SR 1050

B EHEEE : 2.0mm0.2mm

B R [P

B AZEEHE: E0L+3.0mm, & (W)£2.0mm, & (H)£1.0mm

Bl TRAY MATERIAL : ALUMINUM SHEET 1050

B TRAY THICKNESS : 2.0mm=0.2mm

Bl COVER MATERIAL : ALUMINUM SHEET 1050

B COVER THICKNESS : 2.0mm=0.2mm

B FINISH : ALUMINUM ANODIC TREATMENT

[l TOLERANCE : Length+3.0mm, Width+2.0mm, High£1.0mm

15 15+
9x15L
) H t——
Detail A ~40---20
1] B4k HIZHR (STRAIGHT CABLE TRAY COVER)
12
Twee 12 ¢ L 1
) "t
P3R4 1 (STRAIGHT CABLE TRAY)
ya - T~
] o Z—
0o \ oo ]
1 Y
w L —

Detail A

SENCO ENTERPRISE CO., LTD.

X4457A-20
2018/03/16

\ 2




—_—_  JSENCO

B 7« L7 90° 2456 (HORIZONTAL 90° ELBOW)

(Units: mm)
2w | =) e ()| WAEAE : $iHk 1050
BW)| & PFER) B 4R )E% : 2.0mm+0.2mm

100 WM 8 1050

200 B EWHEE : 2.0mm+0.2mm

300 B R e

400 B A& E: & (L)+3.0mm, 8 (W)£2.0mm, & (H)£1.0mm
500

600 100 120 | g TRAY MATERIAL : ALUMINUM SHEET 1050
B TRAY THICKNESS : 2.0mm0.2mm

700 Il COVER MATERIAL : ALUMINUM SHEET 1050

800 Bl COVER THICKNESS : 2.0mm=+0.2mm

900 Bl FINISH : ALUMINUM ANODIC TREATMENT

1000 [l TOLERANCE : Length+3.0mm, Width£2.0mm, High£1.0mm

7J(5|Z L #£90° #5E (HORIZONTAL 90° ELBOW)

000000070
00000000
00000000
00000000
00000000
00000000
00000000
w

000000000 o

00000000 i

00000000 =

e w——d Rtk

—r )
H
+
7J<$ L J290° £f5AZ i (HORIZONTAL 90° ELBOW COVER)

O

+

=

p

i

8

|

i@ww LR-3--120 '

SENCO ENTERPRISE CO., LTD. \ 3
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I /KT LT (60°), (45°), (30°) #55 (HORIZONTAL 60°,45°,30° ELBOW)

(Units: mm)
100 WM : B4R 1050
200 B S5 2.0mm=+0.2mm
300 W SRR R
400 60 B A2 E: E(L)+3.0mm, & (W)+£2.0mm, & (H)£1.0mm
288 100 120 45 | B TRAY MATERIAL : ALUMINUM SHEET 1050
=00 30 | W TRAY THICKNESS : 2.0mm=0.2mm
Bl COVER MATERIAL : ALUMINUM SHEET 1050
800 Bl COVER THICKNESS : 2.0mm=+0.2mm
900 B FINISH : ALUMINUM ANODIC TREATMENT
1000 [l TOLERANCE : Length+3.0mm, Width£2.0mm, High£1.0mm

7J(5|Z L #2(60°), (45°), (30°) ##§H (HORIZONTAL 60°,45°,30° ELBOW)

00000000
00000000

*Ial

7J(%Z L #2(60°), (45°), (30°) &z P (HORIZONTAL 60°,45°,30° ELBOW COVER)

12 W+6

SENCO ENTERPRISE CO., LTD.

X4457A-40
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B 7« T 72286 (HORIZONTAL TEE ELBOW)

(Units: mm)

W) | 2:(H) [k (R WAREAE - Sati 1050
HW) | ®(H) #FER) B 455 : 2.0mm+0.2mm

100 W bR - 24K 1050

200 B S5  2.0mm0.2mm

300 CEq A

400 B 224 B (L+3.0mm, & (W)+£2.0mm, &5 (H)+£1.0mm
500

600 100 120 | g TRAY MATERIAL : ALUMINUM SHEET 1050
B TRAY THICKNESS : 2.0mm0.2mm

700 Il COVER MATERIAL : ALUMINUM SHEET 1050

800 Bl COVER THICKNESS : 2.0mm=+0.2mm

900 Bl FINISH : ALUMINUM ANODIC TREATMENT

1000 [l TOLERANCE : Length+3.0mm, Width£2.0mm, High£1.0mm

7K T TH (HORIZONTAL TEE ELBOW)

00000000
00000000
W

00000000

00000000
000000000
000000000
000000000
000000000
000000000
000000000

gooooooo0o00
00000000
00000000

w R—+120-

f+120--r

KT JE 2 HHZE R (HORIZONTAL TEE ELBOW COVER)

W+6

L 120+R-3

iL—ww——FRs’m

SENCO ENTERPRISE CO., LTD. \ 5
X4457A-50
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B 7« 7 X 7288 (HORIZONTAL CROSS ELBOW)
(Units: mm)

W) | 2 (H) [k (R WAREAE - Sati 1050
HW) | ®(H) #FER) B 455 : 2.0mm+0.2mm

100 WM : 8407 1050

200 B MU : 2.0mm+0.2mm

300 W iR 5 E R

400 B 22 B (L+3.0mm, & (W)+£2.0mm, &5 (H)+£1.0mm
500

600 100 120 | g TRAY MATERIAL : ALUMINUM SHEET 1050
B TRAY THICKNESS : 2.0mm0.2mm

700 Il COVER MATERIAL : ALUMINUM SHEET 1050

800 Bl COVER THICKNESS : 2.0mm=+0.2mm

900 B FINISH : ALUMINUM ANODIC TREATMENT

1000 [l TOLERANCE : Length+3.0mm, Width£2.0mm, High£1.0mm

7K X TH (HORIZONTAL CROSS ELBOW)

00000000
00000000

(=]
(=1
o
(=]
(=1
o
(=1
(=1
(=1
(=1

0opo00000
00000000
0000000000
0000000000
0000000000
0000000000
ooooo000000
ooooo000000
00000000
00000000
w

gooooooo000
oooo00000
00000000

[ wW——R—120-

*$41204FR

*Iﬂ

7K X E Tz (HORIZONTAL CROSS ELBOW COVER)

W46

'L 120--R -3

W46 -=R-3+4-120|

12

SENCO ENTERPRISE CO., LTD. \ 6
X4457A-60
2018/03/16
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I = i T 555 (VERTICAL TEE ELBOW)

(Units: mm)

"W)

= (H)

FER)

100

200

300

400

500

600

700

800

900

1000

100

120

B AR - BaAR 1050

B 2R E R - 2.0mm+0.2mm

WS : gabi 1050

B EHREE - 2.0mm+0.2mm

B R [P

B AZE&HE: B L£3.0mm, & (W)£2.0mm, & (H)£1.0mm

[l TRAY MATERIAL : ALUMINUM SHEET 1050

B TRAY THICKNESS : 2.0mm=+0.2mm

Bl COVER MATERIAL : ALUMINUM SHEET 1050

B COVER THICKNESS : 2.0mm=0.2mm

B FINISH : ALUMINUM ANODIC TREATMENT

[l TOLERANCE : Length+3.0mm, Width+2.0mm, High£1.0mm

& B T/ 0H (VERTICAL TEE ELBOW)

00000000
00000000
00000000
00000000
00000000
00000000

I H T & HZE MR (VERTICAL TEE ELBOW COVER)

W

[ 10

H oo 0o
uuuuuuuuuu *
0000000000 T
[0-0-0-0-0-0-0-00-0

(é‘ o
0000000000 - o

L1204 R—HA

12

r444vv+6444474% T4444472R+H+2404—————ﬂ

SENCO ENTERPRISE CO., LTD.

X4457A-70
2018/03/16
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B = 1 |- 7} 90° #55E (VERTICAL INSIDE 90° ELBOW)

(Units: mm)
=W | =R [ Ry WEAVEFE : itk 1050
HW) | m(H) | FER) B &85 : 2.0mm=+0.2mm

100 W 5 H0H T : 4R 1050
200 B S5 : 2.0mm+0.2mm
300 W SR
400 B 224 B (L+3.0mm, & (W)+£2.0mm, &5 (H)+£1.0mm
288 100 120 | g TRAY MATERIAL : ALUMINUM SHEET 1050
=00 B TRAY THICKNESS : 2.0mmz=0.2mm
[l COVER MATERIAL : ALUMINUM SHEET 1050
800 Bl COVER THICKNESS : 2.0mm=+0.2mm
900 B FINISH : ALUMINUM ANODIC TREATMENT
1000 [l TOLERANCE : Length+3.0mm, Width£2.0mm, High£1.0mm

EEJ:}I‘QW #4598 (VERTICAL INSIDE 90° ELBOW)

w 120+ R—+H~
junnunuuoi -
000000008 1
0000000000
0000000000 1 |oo
L
ﬁE:J:ﬂ‘90° #9A 2k (VERTICAL INSIDE 90° ELBOW COVER)
W+6 ~120+R—
5
T
f
12
!
—+
;TXS;XTEEPRISE CO., LTD. \ 8

2018/03/16
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I = LA (60°), (45°), (30°) £5H (VERTICAL INSIDE 60°,45°,30° ELBOW)

(Units: mm)
TW) | w(H) PR R) | A (8)
100
200
300
400
500 60
100 120 45
600 30
700
800
900
1000

| EoSi gzt
| Eodi)eis
| Uz
B =R
| ES)#i
| pAs ]

: 2.0mm=0.2mm

: 2.0mm=0.2mm

: B (L)£3.0mm, & (W)£2.0mm, & (H)£1.0mm

B TRAY MATERIAL : ALUMINUM SHEET 1050
B TRAY THICKNESS : 2.0mm=+0.2mm
B COVER MATERIAL : ALUMINUM SHEET 1050
B COVER THICKNESS : 2.0mm=0.2mm
B FINISH : ALUMINUM ANODIC TREATMENT

[l TOLERANCE : Length+3.0mm, Width+2.0mm, High+1.0mm

EEL}]‘(60°),(45°),(30°) #4598 (VERTICAL INSIDE 60°,45°,30° ELBOW)

2| B E71(60°), (45°), (30°) T H7 (VERTICAL INSIDE 60°,45°,30° ELBOW COVER)

A
%
W i
.. < °&>\
000000000 (] j[flzo# © g o
0000000000 | [,
+ |
A
%
W-+6 %/@\X
T o 9o
% 11204 S \

SENCO ENTERPRISE CO., LTD.

X4457A-90
2018/03/16
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I 15 [ 90° £ 5H (VERTICAL OUTSIDE 90° ELBOW)

(Units: mm)
=W | =R g Ry WEVEFE : itk 1050
HW) | m(H) | FER) B 4485 : 2.0mm=+0.2mm

100 WM 8 1050

200 B EHEE : 2.0mm+0.2mm

300 W SRR 5 R B

400 B A& E: & (L)+3.0mm, 8 (W)£2.0mm, & (H)£1.0mm

500
600 100 120 | @TRAY MATERIAL : ALUMINUM SHEET 1050

B TRAY THICKNESS : 2.0mm=0.2mm

700 Il COVER MATERIAL : ALUMINUM SHEET 1050

800 Bl COVER THICKNESS : 2.0mm=+0.2mm

900 B FINISH : ALUMINUM ANODIC TREATMENT

1000 [l TOLERANCE : Length+3.0mm, Width£2.0mm, High£1.0mm

EE_FF%90° #4598 (VERTICAL OUTSIDE 90° ELBOW)

I +
0oo|I

¥

o0oop00000 24

proooooTe !

00000000 - ‘%‘

w - H—R—F 120

ﬁE"FI?%90° #5URE N (VERTICAL OUTSIDE 90° ELBOW COVER)
:
7
I
&
F—wa6—  —R+H+120—

SENCO ENTERPRISE CO., LTD. \ 10

X4457A-A0
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B = & 5% (60°), (45°), (30°) £%5H (VERTICAL OUTSIDE 60°,45°,30° ELBOW)

(Units: mm)
100 WM : B4R 1050
200 B S5 2.0mm=+0.2mm
300 W SRR R
400 60 B A2 E: E(L)+3.0mm, & (W)+£2.0mm, & (H)£1.0mm
288 100 120 45 | B TRAY MATERIAL : ALUMINUM SHEET 1050
=00 30 | W TRAY THICKNESS : 2.0mm=0.2mm

Il COVER MATERIAL : ALUMINUM SHEET 1050

800 Bl COVER THICKNESS : 2.0mm=+0.2mm
900 B FINISH : ALUMINUM ANODIC TREATMENT
1000 [l TOLERANCE : Length+3.0mm, Width£2.0mm, High£1.0mm

EE‘FF%(60°),(45°),(30°) #4598 (VERTICAL OUTSIDE 60°,45°,30° ELBOW)

i :
H (oo o
PR LT o/
i RN
— e
\/%

2|4 B FI#(60°), (45°), (30°) #5547 (VERTICAL OUTSIDE 60°,45°,30° ELBOW COVER)

12
wee o 12

I N

SENCO ENTERPRISE CO., LTD. \ 11
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B ) 5 B0 (CENTER REDUCER ELBOW)

(Units:mm)

5] L f€ 4% 58 (CENTER REDUCER ELBOW) W1 [EW2)| 5(H)
200 100
100

300 200
100

W 400 200

000000000 300
000000000 100
000000000 200

000000000 500 300

—

3

<+
ST 00000000000 400
" 1boooooo00000 100
¥
H

ﬁlSO*

wi 200
',_ 600 300

400
500
100
200
300
700 400
rh ] B R EZ it (CENTER REDUCER ELBOW COVER) 500
600
100 100
200
] 300
| 800 400
500
600
iy 700
= 100
12 b——Wi+6— 200
- . 300
400
500
600
700
B AR S - $3Rk 1050 800
B 48 © 2.0mm+0.2mm 100
B ZEHRHE - S5k 1050 200
B =5 : 2.0mm+0.2mm 300
| B4 0 oy AL 400
B A% : B (L)£3.0mm, & (W)£2.0mm, & (H)£1.0mm 1000 =00

450L

<_1»

900

Il TRAY MATERIAL : ALUMINUM SHEET 1050 600
B TRAY THICKNESS : 2.0mm=+0.2mm 700
[l COVER MATERIAL : ALUMINUM SHEET 1050 800
[l COVER THICKNESS : 2.0mm:0.2mm 900
B FINISH : ALUMINUM ANODIC TREATMENT

[l TOLERANCE : Length+3.0mm, Width+2.0mm, High£1.0mm

SENCO ENTERPRISE CO., LTD. \ 12

X4457A-CO
2018/03/16
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I 7: {7 5745256 (LEFT REDUCER ELBOW)

(Units:mm)

Eﬁ;ﬁ?@%‘ﬁﬁ (LEFT REDUCER ELBOW) BH(WL)[EMW2)| 5(H)
200 100
100

300 200
100
W2 400 200
00000000 300
00000000 100
200
300
400
100
200
600 300
400
500
100
200
300
700 400
Eﬁ;@@ﬁ?ﬁﬁ%ﬁ (LEFT REDUCER ELBOW COVER) 500
600
100 100
e W2+6—] 200
300
800 400
500
600
700
100
200
300
400
500
600
700
B AR S - $3k 1050 800
B 48 © 2.0mm=+0.2mm 100
B ZEHRE - S5k 1050 200
B =5 : 2.0mm+0.2mm 300
B R R [ 200
B A% : B (L)£3.0mm, & (W)£2.0mm, & (H)£1.0mm 1000 200

500

450L

pooooooo0o0
poooooooo000
0o0oo0o00000

w1

- 150

450L

L 150

12 W1+6

900

Il TRAY MATERIAL : ALUMINUM SHEET 1050 600
B TRAY THICKNESS : 2.0mm=+0.2mm 700
[l COVER MATERIAL : ALUMINUM SHEET 1050 800
[l COVER THICKNESS : 2.0mm:0.2mm 900
B FINISH : ALUMINUM ANODIC TREATMENT

[l TOLERANCE : Length+3.0mm, Width+2.0mm, High+1.0mm

SENCO ENTERPRISE CO., LTD. \ 13

X4457A-D0
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B 7 {7 574598 (RIGHT REDUCER ELBOW)

(Units:mm)

Eﬁﬁ@ﬁ%ﬁﬁ (RIGHT REDUCER ELBOW) (WL [EMW2)| &(H)
200 100
100

300 200
100

w2 400 200
00000000( 300

00000000 100
00000000 200
000000000 >00 300
00000000000( 400
00000000000( 100
1 E—— 200
] 600 300
400
500
100
200
300
700 400
Eﬁ;ﬁ@%ﬁﬁ%ﬂi (RIGHT REDUCER ELBOW COVER) 500
600
100 100
W2+6— 200
— 300
800 400
500
600
700
100
200
300
400
500
600
700
B AR S - $3k 1050 800
B 4485 : 2.0mm=+0.2mm 100
B ZEHRE - S5k 1050 200
B EHREHE : 2.0mm0.2mm 300
B R R [ 200
B A% : B (L)£3.0mm, & (W)£2.0mm, & (H)£1.0mm 1000 =00

f
3
4

h450L
150*1

-

r~150*

450L

W1+6

R 150

900

Il TRAY MATERIAL : ALUMINUM SHEET 1050 600
B TRAY THICKNESS : 2.0mm=+0.2mm 700
[l COVER MATERIAL : ALUMINUM SHEET 1050 800
[l COVER THICKNESS : 2.0mm:0.2mm 900
B FINISH : ALUMINUM ANODIC TREATMENT

Bl TOLERANCE : Length+3.0mm, Width+2.0mm, High+1.0mm

SENCO ENTERPRISE CO., LTD. \ 14

X4457A-E0
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SENCO

B 7 432 B (STRAIGHT TRAY CONNECTOR)
I i &5 %4 | (PANEL PLATE CONNECTOR)
I 7k S 0 3% i (ADJUSTABLE HORIZONTAL CONNECTOR)

|1 #tHik 2/ (STRAIGHT TRAY CONNECTOR)

20 40#40#40 20 <—“—~t

B+ & 8581050 B MATERIAL : ALUMINUM SHEET 1050
B  E: 2.0mm0.2mm B THICKNESS : 2.0mm=0.2mm
| Bt Y e B FINISH : ALUMINUM ANODIC TREATMENT

fi % % 2832 |y (PANEL PLATE CONNECTOR)

do

&
40 8 H6—
[H—s
=
B & 8941050 B MATERIAL : ALUMINUM SHEET 1050
BE J&: 2.0mm=0.2mm B THICKNESS : 2.0mm=0.2mm
B R EH : [ pE B FINISH : ALUMINUM ANODIC TREATMENT

7K ] a8z Fy (ADJUSTABLE HORIZONTAL CONNECTOR)

| @ el @ m| X
20 404 L»4O 20
240
B E: 8441050 B MATERIAL : ALUMINUM SHEET 1050
[ )= B 2.0mm=0.2mm B THICKNESS : 2.0mm=0.2mm
B EE  [GmE B FINISH : ALUMINUM ANODIC TREATMENT

SENCO ENTERPRISE CO., LTD.

X4457A-FO \ o

2018/03/16
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B = v ) 788 (ADJUSTABLE VERTICAL CONNECTOR)
B s P (REDUCER PLATES)
I #4355 (BLIND END COVER)

e B ] 578 5% [y (ADJUSTABLE VERTICAL CONNECTOR)

210

20 404 L40 20
300
B E: 8581050 B MATERIAL : ALUMINUM SHEET 1050
B E: 2.0mm0.2mm B THICKNESS : 2.0mm=+0.2mm
B EmE : s B FINISH : ALUMINUM ANODIC TREATMENT
2| Sz ) (REDUCER PLATES)
ES
162 —
20 40’1 L40 20
—80 ————80—+
B+ & 85811050 Bl MATERIAL : ALUMINUM SHEET 1050
= BE: 2.0mm=£0.2mm B THICKNESS : 2.0mm=0.2mm
B E N (R B FINISH : ALUMINUM ANODIC TREATMENT
3] #3452 (BLIND END COVER)
% w6 ]
B M2
20 404
B+ & 8581050 Bl MATERIAL : ALUMINUM SHEET 1050
[ )= JE . 2.0mm=0.2mm B THICKNESS : 2.0mm=0.2mm
B EEA [ B FINISH : ALUMINUM ANODIC TREATMENT

SENCO ENTERPRISE CO., LTD. \ 16
X4457A-G0

2018/03/16



—_—_  JSENCO

I 15 %5 5 (COVER CLAMP)
I 5411 5 /i (OUTSIDE HOLD DOWN CLAMP)

B 772 Ak H (PLASTIC CUP)

wW) | &(H)
%mﬁm (COVER CLAMP) 388
21 igRy IMAIREAREE TR 300
¥ e 400
500
30 W+12 30 100
i T 600
S 2 700
=1 B =2 800
900
¥ = 1000
B B TESER SUS304 B MATERIAL : STAINLESS STEEL SUS304
BE BE: 2.0mm=0.2mm B THICKNESS : 2.0mm=0.2mm
W EmpEs: B FINISH : NONE
9HEJJE F+ (OUTSIDE HOLD DOWN CLAMP)
10x15
L
L £ A
[30 o267 SHIEE
{ ” ' l
2 /
A P IR E Py
!L W+200
B & TEEEH SUS304 Bl MATERIAL : STAINLESS STEEL SUS304
B)5  E: 2.0mmz0.2mm B THICKNESS : 2.0mm=0.2mm
| B4 B FINISH : NONE

#AIB A (PLASTIC CUP)

"(W)
100
200
300
400

T « 500
600
700

800

Bb &R 900

B FINISH : PLASTIC 1000

SENCO ENTERPRISE CO., LTD. \ 17

X4457A-H0
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SENCO
B 55 0208 (SPRING NUT)

B %75 245 s (THREADED ROD CLAMP)

I ;3 5} (COPPER GROUNDING PIECES)

B % 771245 (THREADED ROD)

I 5 5302 % (SQUARE NECK BLOT)

1] %I (SPRING NUT)

, | BB i
) 2 , [ B 5 Rt

! AR e
B MATERIAL : MALLEABLE STEEL IRON

B FINISH : ELECTRO GALVANIZED
B DIMENSION : 1/2"

T
VAVAVA
AVAVAYV]

(4] 25 #2#5 (THREADED ROD)

o — I——— ]

L

B E: TR SUS304 BH  H:
| JES B 2.0mm=£0.2mm BEmEd: Eiey
B ERmEH: | A S VP A
B MATERIAL : STAINLESS STEEL SUS304 B MATERIAL : IRON
B THICKNESS : 2.0mm=0.2mm B FINISH : ELECTRO GALVANIZED
B FINISH : NONE B DIMENSION : 1/2"
|3 #%3t J* (COPPER GROUNDING PIECES) |5] 5% i85 (SQUARE NECK BLOT)

j‘L
j‘L
—+10+

1 o=

22— 10~—22— t
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B # T [ EZ B NBEE SUS304

[ JE B 2.0mm=0.2mm | I ~t: 5/16 § x 3/4"L

B MATERIAL : COPPER Bl MATERIAL : STAINLESS STEEL SUS304
B THICKNESS : 2.0mm=0.2mm [l DIMENSION : 5/16 § x 3/4"L
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